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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Hamilton, TX 08/08/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 2nd 13 3rd 13 1st 12
143 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 5.0 10.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 13.0 3.0 10.0 44.0 1 1
115 Bobby Haneline - SHOT Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 Y 2.0 13.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 39.0 2 2
16 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 Y 1.0 14.0 13.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 37.0 3 3
18 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 4.0 11.0 11.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 5.0 8.0 34.0 4 4
63 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 Y 10.0 5.0 1.0 13.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 29.0 5 5
15 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 Y 3.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 29.0 5 6

106 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 13.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 27.0 7 7
123 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 Y 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 12.0 1.0 26.0 8 8
65 Joel White - SHOT JK Style - 5324385 Y 14.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 22.0 9 9
10 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 Y 9.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 22.0 9 10
26 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 11.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 20.0 11 11
42 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 8.0 7.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 12 12
73 Julie Swanson - SHOT Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 N 6.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
79 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU/SHOT MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 N 12.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 13.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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08/08/2015 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 14.0 16 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.0 1

2 13 115 Bobby Haneline - SHOT Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 2

3 12 15 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 3

4 11 18 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 3

5 10 143 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 5

6 9 73 Julie Swanson - SHOT Pistols Annie Oakly - 2010 - 5315786 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 6

7 8 123 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 6

8 7 42 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 8

9 6 10 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 9

10 5 63 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 10

Junior Stock Horse  Pleasure Hamilton, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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11 4 26 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.5 11

12 3 79 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU/SHOT MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 12

13 2 106 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 62.5 13

14 1 65 Joel White - SHOT JK Style - 5324385 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 7.0 58.5 14
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08/08/2015 Judge:

13
Shown 
In Class

Entered 
In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 2 1 6 5 7 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
walk logs, 

bridge, 
logs; X 

trot

gate, side 
pass left 

lope into 
chute, 

360 left, 
back into 

chute

lope over 
logs, over 
jump to 
cowboy

mailbox,  
ground 

tie carry 
calf, 

remount

trot over 
logs 

rope & 
drag sled 
in Fig 8 
around 

trees

dismount, 
get rope

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 13 63 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 1

2 12 106 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 2

3 11 143 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 67.0 3

4 10 26 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 66.0 4

5 9 10 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 64.0 5

6 8 123 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.5 62.5 6

7 7 65 Joel White - SHOT JK Style - 5324385 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 6.0 62.0 7

8 6 15 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 60.0 9

9 5 79 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU/SHOT MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 59.5 10

10 4 115 Bobby Haneline - SHOT Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.5 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 56.5 11

Junior Stock Horse Trail Hamilton, TXLocation:Gary Reynolds
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11 3 18 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 61.0 8

12 2 42 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 15.5 52.0 12

13 1 16 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 17.5 46.0 13
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13 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

13 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 1 7 6

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 
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Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #
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1 13 143 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

2 12 18 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 2

3 11 16 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 69.0 3

4 10 115 Bobby Haneline - SHOT Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 67.0 4

5 9 123 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 66.0 5

6 8 15 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.0 6

7 7 106 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 3.0 63.0 7

8 6 63 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 7.5 59.0 9

9 5 65 Joel White - SHOT JK Style - 5324385 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 58.5 10

10 4 26 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 7.0 57.5 11

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 3 10 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 12.0 55.5 12

12 2 42 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 62.0 8

13 1 79 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU/SHOT MS Becaco Snakeyes - 2012 - 5485004 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 16.0 48.5 13
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08/08/2015 Judge: Loc.

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 12.0 115 Bobby Haneline - SHOT Bella Boon - 2012 - 1026456 1 0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 72.5 1

2 11.0 16 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 2

3 10.0 143 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 3

4 9.0 65 Joel White - SHOT JK Style - 5324385 0.5 0 0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 -0.5 70 4

5 8.0 18 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 69.5 5

6 7.0 42 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 69.5 5

7 6.0 106 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 7

8 5.0 63 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 69 7

9 4.0 10 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 1 67.5 9

10 3.0 15 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 4 67 10

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Hamilton, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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11 2.0 26 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 1 66 11

12 1.0 123 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -1 -1 0 4 62.5 12
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